Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hil lgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
I/
O
 M
odules
Contact Closure DC Input Modules
FEATURES
• Wire Dry Contact Sensors Directly

CR = R type TC AC120 = 28 to 140 Vac
CT = T type TC AC240 = 28 to 280 Vac
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION: Analog I/O Modules
I/O
21
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector